
BEANRTZDAR0163600000289357

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BURYOHE MULTIPURPOSE LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

TITUS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2024-05-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

AHTFZ29G809041681 1 USED TOYOTA HILUX 1740.00 Kg 15.42 m3
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